Mark Dreyfus - Federal Minister, including Dingley Village
mark.Dreyfus.MP@aph.gov.au

Minister for Housing (Federal)
clare.oneil.mp@aph.gov.au

Jacinta Allan, Premier
jacinta.allan@parliament.vic.gov.au

The Hon. Steve Dimopoulos, Minister for Environment
steve.dimopoulos@parliament.vic.gov.au

Sonya Kilkenny Minister for Planning
Minister for the Suburbs
sonva.kilkenny@parliament.vic.gov.au

Hon. Harriet Shing, Minister for Housing,
Minister for Water
harriet.shing@parliament.vic.gov.au

Meng Heang Tak Dingley Village MP
mengheang.tak@parliament.vic.gov.au

Greens South East
katherine.copsey@parliament.vic.gov.au

Libs Ms Georgie Crozier Southern Metropolitan
georgie.crozier@parliament.vic.gov.au

Lib party of Vic
libs@vic.liberal.org.au

John Pesutto, Opposition Leader
john.pesutto@parliament.vic.gov.au



mailto:mark.Dreyfus.MP@aph.gov.au
mailto:clare.oneil.mp@aph.gov.au
mailto:jacinta.allan@parliament.vic.gov.au
mailto:steve.dimopoulos@parliament.vic.gov.au
mailto:sonya.kilkenny@parliament.vic.gov.au
mailto:harriet.shing@parliament.vic.gov.au
mailto:mengheang.tak@parliament.vic.gov.au
mailto:katherine.copsey@parliament.vic.gov.au
mailto:georgie.crozier@parliament.vic.gov.au
mailto:libs@vic.liberal.org.au
mailto:john.pesutto@parliament.vic.gov.au

David Southwick, Deputy of the Opposition
david.southwick@parliament.vic.gov.au

David Davis Libs
david.davis@parliament.vic.gov.au

Ann-Marie Libs
ann-marie.hermans@parliament.vic.gov.au

Mr David Limbrick. South-Eastern Metropolitan
Legislative Council. Libertarian Party
david.limbrick@parliament.vic.gov.au

Ms Rachel Payne. South-Eastern Metropolitan
Legislative Council. Legalise Cannabis Victoria
rachel.payne.mp@parliament.vic.gov.au

Mr James Newbury, Liberal Party.

Shadow Minister for Planning

Shadow Minister for Environment and Climate Change
james.Newbury@parliament.vic.gov.au

Mr Richard Riordan

Liberal Party

Shadow Minister for Housing
richard.riordan@parliament.vic.gov.au

Mr Michael Galea. South-Eastern Metropolitan
Legislative Council Labor
michael.galea@parliament.vic.gov.au

Mr Lee Tarlamis, South-Eastern Metropolitan
Legislative Council, Australian Labor Party
lee.tarlamis@parliament.vic.gov.au.



mailto:david.southwick@parliament.vic.gov.au
mailto:david.davis@parliament.vic.gov.au
mailto:ann-marie.hermans@parliament.vic.gov.au
mailto:david.limbrick@parliament.vic.gov.au
mailto:rachel.payne.mp@parliament.vic.gov.au
mailto:james.Newbury@parliament.vic.gov.au
mailto:richard.riordan@parliament.vic.gov.au
mailto:michael.galea@parliament.vic.gov.au
mailto:lee.tarlamis@parliament.vic.gov.au

